07/10/2024: Event 1

Place/Qual
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%% OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Advanced Interior Element

CAT# Handler (Club)

15
6

11
26

10
17
14

21
32
16
13
24

18
25
34
20

Sam, J

Holgate, L (BDOC)

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)
Wynn, A (BDOC)

Speed, J

Delaney, A

Sandenbergh, L (BDOC)
Marshall, J

Figueroa, M

Hagan, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Moore, N

Kielly, J

Frawley, L

Gambino, R

Walkington, A (Dogs ACT)
Steinman, L (BDOC)
Smith, J

Eyles, R

Carter, K (BDOC)

Temby, E (Dogs ACT)
Gregory, J

John, C (Southern Highlands)
Tulloch, R

Jacqui Vandenbroek

Pedigree Name

Shadowspirit Midnightskye

Izzy

CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE

Wentlooge Yanco

Sydney

Yeoville Road Runner
Bluemoon Kite

Luack Master Spy
Hyggedoggie Mia SWN
Kobidan the Whole Shebang
BRFICHRY Gypsy
SANPASHO SEEKER OF MAGIC
Morningmyst Glenfiddich (Al)
Calahorra NS Perfect Storm
Riftintime Random Chance
Shiningdawn Shoot Out SWN
Jaspire Buddy Holly Oh Boy
Goldtreve Frankie

Mickey

Watervaal Raisin Havoc
Longbourn Gandalf Grayhame
VastlyNoble Luna

Morekos Kraken

DATE: 07/10/2024

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time
39.38
79.85
101.03
102.59
104.75
115.18
156.87
164.50
63.25

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1.00

WD/ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

WD/ABS

WD/ABS
NQ
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31
12
29
19

23

%% OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

French, J

Ruelle, C

Beattie, T

Essam, | (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Swinbourn, H (BDOC)

Iverson, K

BURCHFIELD HIGHLAND ROGUE
Royoni Ruelle The Time

Yeoville Speedy Boots

Lucy

WAIWILTA BASIL

TISMAN INA TUX BY REMY

DATE:

07/10/2024

WD/ABS
NQ
NQ

WD/ABS

WD/ABS
NQ

07/10/2024: Event 3

Place/Qual
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Novice Container Element

CAT# Handler (Club)

]
10
16
23
21
7

29
26
24
5

14
2

20
17
32

Sandenbergh, L (BDOC)
Figueroa, M

Walkington, A (Dogs ACT)
Wynn, A (BDOC)
MacLeod, B

Kielly, J

Allen, J

McGregor, S (BDOC)
Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Eyles, R

Moore, N

Waterhouse, K (BDOC)
Tulloch, R

Jarvis, M

Gambino, R

Amanda Delaney

Pedigree Name

Bluemoon Kite

Hyggedoggie Mia SWN
Riftintime Random Chance
Wentlooge Bingo

Lily

SANPASHO SEEKER OF MAGIC
Arajoel | am Morrning star Garth
WINIFRED OF BURKE
Sengablu Agent at Risk
Goldtreve Frankie

BRFICHRY Gypsy

Maxie

Cinderhof Chaanel

Wren

Calahorra NS Perfect Storm

Dog's Time

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

5.87

6.12

6.78

9.66

10.78
13.06
14.88
20.93
24.03
24.82
27.56
30.62
32.97
34.28
38.81

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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16
17
18
19
20
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19

18
28
33
12
11
27
22

30

13

31

25

15

34

%% OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club
Lafferty, P (ACT Companion Dog Club (Sc&nisé&iS}riked Storm

McNamara-Rice, J
Puttock, D

Temby, E (Dogs ACT)
Allen, A

Kirinbell Now U See Me
Maisilva Edge of Tomorrow
Acijay Hazard A Guess

Bidgeesrun Borda Apollo Quinn

Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel andiignT@sakibgBilty the Sky

Scott, A

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Kelly, S (Test Club)

Wynn, G

Marshall, J

Sedgmen, L

Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)
French, J

Gregory, J

Swinbourn, H (BDOC)

Hore, K

Buckley, J (Dogs ACT)

John, C (Southern Highlands)

Watersmeet Trixie

CH INCAVALE SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE
Tanwarragold Sweet Finn

Wentlooge Arthur

Luack Master Spy

Graebrook Dublin Rogue

Pendlview Adventuring Again
BURCHFIELD HIGHLAND ROGUE
Longbourn Gandalf Grayhame
WAIWILTA BASIL

CH HILLMAGIC PLATNUM NOKOSI AZ
Stylwise No Apologies (Al)

VastlyNoble Luna

DATE: 07/10/2024
43.93
50.53
60.41
113.90
37.94

1.00

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
WD/ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ
WD/ABS
NQ
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